
UCF Faculty Senate
2016-2017 Senators

5/4/2016

College of Arts and Humanities
Name Department Term Email PhoneAt Large

Cash, Mason Philosophy 2016-2018 Mason.Cash@ucf.edu 407-823-6857

Giordano, Paul Modern Languages and Literatures 2015-2017 Paul.Giordano@ucf.edu 407-823-2472Yes

Hall, R. Mark Writing and Rhetoric 2016-2018 RMarkHall@ucf.edu 407-823-0504

Jones, Anna English 2015-2017 Anna.Jones@ucf.edu 407-823-5596

Jones, Robert School of Visual Arts and Design 2015-2017 Robert.Jones@ucf.edu 407-823-3309Yes

Koons, Keith School of Performing Arts 2015-2017 Keith.Koons@ucf.edu 407-823-4077Yes

Kourova, Alla Modern Languages and Literatures 2016-2018 Alla.Kourova@ucf.edu 407-823-2472Yes

Marosi, Laszlo School of Performing Arts 2016-2018 Laszlo.Marosi@ucf.edu 407-823-5002

Purmensky, Kerry Modern Languages and Literature 2016-2018 Kerry.Purmensky@ucf.edu 407-823-0110

Raimundi-Ortiz, Wanda School of Visual Arts and Design 2015-2017 Wanda.Raimundi-Ortiz@ucf.edu 407-823-3161Yes

Salter, Anastasia School of Visual Arts and Design 2016-2018 Anastasia.Salter@ucf.edu 407-823-6470Yes

Solonari, Vladimir History 2016-2018 Vladimir.Solonari@ucf.edu 407-823-6617

Warfield, Scott School of Performing Arts 2015-2017 Scott.Warfield@ucf.edu 407-823-1144Yes

Watson, Keri School of Visual Arts and Design 2016-2018 Keri.Watson@ucf.edu 407-823-6470Yes

Zaho, Margaret Ann School of Visual Arts and Design 2016-2018 Margaret.Zaho@ucf.edu 407-823-5620

College of Business Administration
Name Department Term Email PhoneAt Large

Bhardwaj, Pradeep Marketing 2015-2017 Pradeep.Bhardwaj@ucf.edu 407-823-5053

Caputo, Michael Economics 2016-2018 mcaputo@ucf.edu 407-823-1405

Choi, Yoon Finance 2016-2018 ychoi@ucf.edu 407-823-5023

Folger, Robert Management 2015-2017 rfolger@ucf.edu 407-823-2932

Harrison, David Finance 2016-2018 David.Harrison2@ucf.edu 407-823-1127Yes

Kelliher, Charles Accounting 2015-2017 Charles.Kelliher@ucf.edu 407-823-5128
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College of Education and Human Performance
Name Department Term Email PhoneAt Large

Cintrón-Delgado, Rosa Child, Family, and Community Sciences 2016-2018 Rosa.CintronDelgado@ucf.edu 407-823-1248

Gunter, Glenda Educational and Human Sciences 2016-2018 Glenda.Gunter@ucf.edu 407-823-2595

Hahs-Vaughn, Debbie Educational and Human Sciences 2015-2017 Debbie.Hahs-Vaughn@ucf.edu 407-823-2595Yes

Hoffman, Bobby School of Teaching, Learning and Leadership 2015-2017 Bobby.Hoffman@ucf.edu 407-823-1770Yes

Kelley, Michelle School of Teaching, Learning and Leadership 2016-2018 michelle.kelley@ucf.edu 407-823-1768

Olan, Elsie School of Teaching, Learning and Leadership 2015-2017 Elsie.Olan@ucf.edu 407-823-5179

College of Engineering and Computer Science
Name Department Term Email PhoneAt Large

An, Linan Materials Science and Engineering 2016-2018 Linan.An@ucf.edu 407-823-1009Yes

Bölöni, Lotzi Computer Science 2015-2017 lboloni@eecs.ucf.edu 407-823-2320Yes

Coffey, Kevin Materials Science and Engineering 2015-2017 Kevin.Coffey@ucf.edu 407-823-2175Yes

Elshennawy, Ahmad Industrial Engineering and Management Systems 2016-2018 Ahmad.Elshennawy@ucf.edu 407-823-5742Yes

Jha, Sumit Computer Science 2015-2017 Sumit.Jha@ucf.edu 407-882-2215Yes

Karwowski, Waldemar Industrial Engineering & Management Sys. 2016-2018 wkar@ucf.edu 407-823-2204Yes

Orlovskaya, Nina Mechanical and Aerospace Engineering 2016-2018 Nina.Orlovskaya@ucf.edu 407-823-5770Yes

Turgut, Damla Computer Science 2016-2018 Damla.Turgut@ucf.edu 407-823-6171Yes

Weeks, Art Electrical and Computer Engineering 2015-2017 Arthur.Weeks@ucf.edu 407-823-0767Yes

College of Health and Public Affairs
Name Department Term Email PhoneAt Large

Anderson, Kim Social Work 2016-2018 Kim.Anderson@ucf.edu 407-823-3358

Hoffman-Ruddy, Bari Communication Sciences and Disorders 2016-2018 bari.hoffmanruddy@ucf.edu 407-823-4804

Knox, Claire Public Administration 2015-2017 Claire.Knox@ucf.edu 407-823-0153

Lucken, Karol Criminal Justice 2015-2017 Karol.Lucken@ucf.edu 407-823-6487

Merriam, Eric Legal Studies 2016-2018 Eric.Merriam@ucf.edu 407-823-1670Yes
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Oetjen, Reid Health Management and Informatics 2016-2018 Reid.Oetjen@ucf.edu 407-823-5668

Ravich, Timothy Legal Studies 2015-2017 Timothy.Ravich@ucf.edu 407-823-2703

Smith, Gerald Health Professions 2016-2018 Gerald.Smith@ucf.edu 407-823-0094

Vanryckeghem, Martine Communication Sciences and Disorders 2016-2018 Martinev@ucf.edu 407-823-4808Yes

College of Medicine
Name Department Term Email PhoneAt Large

Gorman, Laurel Medical Education 2016-2018 Adrienne.Gorman@ucf.edu 407-266-1100

King, Stephen Biomedical Sciences 2016-2018 Stephen.King@ucf.edu 407-266-7108

Lambert, Stephen Medical Education 2015-2017 Stephen.Lambert@ucf.edu 407-266-7086

Self, William Biomedical Sciences 2015-2017 william.self@ucf.edu 407-823-4262

Sugaya, Kimi Biomedical Sciences 2016-2018 Ksugaya@ucf.edu 407-266-7045Yes

College of Nursing
Name Department Term Email PhoneAt Large

Allred, Kelly Nursing 2015-2017 Kelly.Allred@ucf.edu 407-823-0160Yes

Anderson, Mindi Nursing 2016-2018 Mindi.Anderson@ucf.edu 407-823-0079Yes

Howe, Linda Nursing 2015-2017 Linda.Howe@ucf.edu 407-823-5315Yes

College of Optics and Photonics
Name Department Term Email PhoneAt Large

LiKamWa , Patrick Optics and Photonics 2016-2018 patrick@creol.ucf.edu 407-823-6816Yes

Moharam, Jim Optics and Photonics 2015-2017 moharam@creol.ucf.edu 407-823-6833Yes

College of Sciences
Name Department Term Email PhoneAt Large

Carter, J. Scott Sociology 2015-2017 Carter@ucf.edu 386-506-4047

Dodd, Melissa Communication 2016-2018 Melissa.Dodd@ucf.edu 407-823-4539Yes

Dunn, Michael Psychology 2016-2018 Michael.Dunn@ucf.edu 407-823-2522
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Harrington, Joseph Physics 2016-2018 jh@physics.ucf.edu 407-823-3416

Kim, Myunghee Political Science 2016-2018 Myunghee.Kim@ucf.edu 407-823-2608

Knuckey, Jonathan Political Science 2015-2017 Jonathan.Knuckey@ucf.edu 407-823-2608Yes

Kuebler, Stephen Chemistry 2015-2017 Stephen.Kuebler@ucf.edu 407-823-2770

Lynxwiler, John Sociology 2016-2018 John.Lynxwiler@ucf.edu 407-823-7886Yes

Neuberger, Lindsay Communication 2015-2017 Lindsay.Neuberger@ucf.edu 407-823-5537

Sandoval, Jennifer Communication 2015-2017 Jennifer.Sandoval@ucf.edu 407-823-1711Yes

Sellnow, Timothy Communication 2016-2018 Timothy.Sellnow@ucf.edu 407-823-3143Yes

Song, Zixia Mathematics 2015-2017 Zixia.Song@ucf.edu 407-823-2493

Walker, John Anthropology 2016-2018 John.Walker@ucf.edu 407-823-3798

Walters, Linda Biology 2015-2017 Linda.Walters@ucf.edu 407-823-2148

Yan, Xin Statistics 2016-2018 Xin.Yan@ucf.edu 407-823-5530

Rosen College of Hospitality Management
Name Department Term Email PhoneAt Large

Breiter Terry, Deborah Tourism, Events, and Attractions 2015-2017 Deborah.Breiter@ucf.edu 407-903-8021Yes

Murphy, Kevin Foodservice and Lodging Management 2016-2018 Kevin.Murphy@ucf.edu 407-903-8035Yes

Van Niekerk, Mathilda Tourism, Events, and Attractions 2016-2018 Mathilda.Vanniekerk@ucf.edu 407-903-8052Yes

University Libraries
Name Department Term Email PhoneAt Large

Buck, Tina Acquisitions & Collections Services 2016-2018 Tina.Buck@ucf.edu 407-823-0448Yes

Harrison, Richard Research and Information Services 2015-2017 Richard.Harrison@ucf.edu 407-823-4249Yes
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